R
'SCHEDULE

1989 UNIVERSITY OF KENTUCKY
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Sat. Sept. 2 3KENTUCKY KICK-OFF KLASSIC Fri. Oct. 13 TEXAS 7:30
Sun. 9/2 Eastern Kentucky vs. Louisville 6:00 sun. Oct. 15 NORTH CAROLINA STATE 2:00
Kentucky vs. Morehead 8:00 )
9/3 Consolation 1:00 Tue. Oct. 17 CINCINNATI 7:30
Finals - 3:00 Fri. Oct. 20 INDIANA 7:30
Tues. Sept. & WRIGHT STATE 7:30 Sun. Oct. 22 at Ohio State 2:00
Thur. Sept. 79 at Western Kentucky Invitational Thu. Oct. 26 at Mississippi 7:00
. 9/7 Western Kentucky 7:30 i, Oct. 27 at Mississippi State 7:30
Fri. 9/8 North East Louisiana 41:00 sat. Oct. 28 at Alabama 200
Maryland 8:00
Sat. 9/9 South.Florida Sun. Oct. 29 at Memphis State 2:00
Fri. Sept. 15 Louisville vs. North Caroiina 6:00 Thu. Nov. 2 Lsu 7:30
KENTUCKY VS. EASTERN MICHIGAN 8:00 Sun. Nov. 5 at Notre Dame 2:00
Sat. Sept. 16 NORTH CAROLINA 7:30 Wed. Nov. 8 at Louisville 7:00
Tue. Sepf 19 MIAMI OF OHO 730 i Nov. 101 WILDCAT CLASSIC
Fri. Sept. 22-23 ot Nebraska Invitational Sat. 11/10 Florida State vs. Brigham Young ~ 6:00
Sat. 9/22 Nebraska 8:00 Kentucky vs. Syracuse 8:00
9/23 Stanford 2:00 41/41 Consolation 6:00
Pittsburgh 6:00 Finals 8:.00
Fri. Sept. 29 at Florida State 7:30 Fri. Nov. 17 TENNESSEE 6:00
Sun. Oct. 4 at Florida 2:00 Sun. Nov. 19 HOUSTON 2:00
Fri. Oct. 6 AUBURN 7:30 Sat. Nov.24-25  SEC Championships
Sun. Oct. 8 GEORGIA 2:00 Sun. .
NO. NAME HT YEAR EXP. POSITION HOMETOWN/HIGH SCHOOL
4 Ann Hall 5-6 Fr. HS OH/S Portage, Mich./Portage Northern HS
2  laura Linder 59 Jr. 2L S Muncie, Ind./Burris HS
3 Stephanie Green 6-1 So. 1L OH/MB Belleville, Il /Althoff Cath. HS
4 Yvette Moorehead 5-11 So. 1L OH/MB Detroit, Mich./Henry Ford HS
5 Cathy DeBuono 6-1 So. 1L MB Bronxville, NYTuckahoe HS
6 Kairina Airhart 59 Sr. 3L H/S Lafayette, Ind./Jefferson HS
7  Amy Axel 5-8 Fr. HS OH Minnetonka, Minn./Hopkins HS
8 Veronica Cobb 5-8 Sr. 3L OH Chicago, lll./ICarver HS
¢ Angela Salvatore 6-1 Fr. HS MB Concord, Mich./Concord HS
10 Mary Jones 5-11 Sr. 3L OH/MB Greenville, Ind./Floyd Central HS
41  Christine Maradits 5-44 Jr. 2L H/S Parma, Ohio / Holy Name HS
12  Karen Creates 6-2 Jr. 2L MB Markham, Onfario / John Abbott College




